
WHITTIER CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CERTIFICATED

SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGISTS

SALARY SCHEDULE Y

Effective July 1, 2022

STEP

Range 1                                            

(Use Range 3 Codein HRS) BA 

+ 45 or MA     

Credential 

Range 2                              

(Use Range 1 Codein HRS) 

BA + 45 or MA

Credential

1 82,709 84,549

2 85,561 87,401

3 88,419 90,259

4 92,994 94,833

5 94,109 95,950

6 96,960 98,799

7 99,805 101,646

8 108,359 110,198

9

10 111,910 113,750

11

12 115,464 117,304

13

14 119,162 121,001

15

16 121,783 123,622

Doctoral Stipend (Ed.D., Ph.D., J.D.) of $3,677

183 Workdays

Movement to Column II if CCC is provided

10% Increase from the 07.1.21 salary table

PLACEMENT ON SALARY SCHEDULE

Year for Year Credit for Experience

Board Meeting: 11/08/2022

Implement: 11/10/2022

Effective: 07/01/2022


